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10 Parkend

Overall Averages 7.2 37.3 271.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:42:51 19:43:01 60:10 9.94 46.3 460 1242 490
2 0.877 18:33:50 19:34:48 60:58 9.91 45.4 450 1218 513
3 Andy C 0.773 18:42:17 19:42:55 60:38 13.43 29.0 390 779 505
4 Tom Baker 0.961 18:52:46 19:51:15 58:29 7.81 49.9 390 1340 406
5 Greg Best 0.802 18:26:17 19:25:58 59:41 8.31 44.5 370 1195 461
6 Vanessa Lawson 0.865 18:51:41 19:50:18 58:37 8.53 43.4 370 1164 428
7 Andy Stott 0.780 18:35:11 19:34:56 57:29 7.6 46.1 350 1236 449
8 Robin Bell 0.615 18:43:22 19:41:19 57:57 7.86 43.3 340 1161 553
9 0.780 18:17:58 19:17:04 59:06 7.23 42.9 310 1150 397

10 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:25:41 19:24:51 59:10 7.73 40.1 310 1076 352
11 Rob Taylor 0.991 19:02:27 19:58:45 56:18 6.61 42.4 280 1137 283
12 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:31:15 19:23:14 51:59 6.19 43.6 270 1170 276
13 Sam Bridgewater 0.747 18:29:53 19:28:32 58:39 7.11 38.0 270 1019 361
14 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:35:21 19:33:38 58:17 7.5 33.3 250 894 293
15 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:59:48 20:02:17 62:29 7.88 31.7 250 851 307
16 Shirley Robinson 0.751 18:29:52 19:27:50 57:58 7.34 34.1 250 914 333
17 Mike Chard 0.847 18:28:38 19:25:56 57:18 6 40.0 240 1073 283
18 Rhys Williams 0.892 18:50:20 19:48:36 58:16 6.02 38.2 230 1025 258
19 Steve Williams 0.751 18:15:12 19:13:56 58:44 6.51 35.3 230 948 306
20 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:30:12 19:30:55 60:43 7.5 29.3 220 787 264
21 0.790 18:30:27 19:23:15 52:48 5.21 42.2 220 1133 278
22 Colin Palmer 0.670 16:19:11 17:14:53 55:42 9.4 22.3 210 599 313
23 0.765 18:15:23 19:13:37 58:14 5.75 36.5 210 980 275
24 0.855 00:00:00 00:53:12 53:12 3.7 40.5 150 1088 176
25 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:40:17 18:31:45 51:28 4.94 28.3 140 760 179
26 0.715 18:34:43 19:45:49 71:06 6.13 16.3 100 438 140
27 Tom Mills 0.999 18:33:14 19:19:50 46:36 2.59 23.2 60 622 60

Efficiency rating Averages 7.2 37.3 271.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Tom Baker 0.961 18:52:46 19:51:15 58:29 7.81 49.9 390 1340 406
2 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:42:51 19:43:01 60:10 9.94 46.3 460 1242 490
3 Andy Stott 0.780 18:35:11 19:34:56 57:29 7.6 46.1 350 1236 449
4 0.877 18:33:50 19:34:48 60:58 9.91 45.4 450 1218 513
5 Greg Best 0.802 18:26:17 19:25:58 59:41 8.31 44.5 370 1195 461
6 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:31:15 19:23:14 51:59 6.19 43.6 270 1170 276
7 Vanessa Lawson 0.865 18:51:41 19:50:18 58:37 8.53 43.4 370 1164 428
8 Robin Bell 0.615 18:43:22 19:41:19 57:57 7.86 43.3 340 1161 553
9 0.780 18:17:58 19:17:04 59:06 7.23 42.9 310 1150 397

10 Rob Taylor 0.991 19:02:27 19:58:45 56:18 6.61 42.4 280 1137 283
11 0.790 18:30:27 19:23:15 52:48 5.21 42.2 220 1133 278
12 0.855 00:00:00 00:53:12 53:12 3.7 40.5 150 1088 176
13 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:25:41 19:24:51 59:10 7.73 40.1 310 1076 352
14 Mike Chard 0.847 18:28:38 19:25:56 57:18 6 40.0 240 1073 283
15 Rhys Williams 0.892 18:50:20 19:48:36 58:16 6.02 38.2 230 1025 258
16 Sam Bridgewater 0.747 18:29:53 19:28:32 58:39 7.11 38.0 270 1019 361
17 0.765 18:15:23 19:13:37 58:14 5.75 36.5 210 980 275
18 Steve Williams 0.751 18:15:12 19:13:56 58:44 6.51 35.3 230 948 306
19 Shirley Robinson 0.751 18:29:52 19:27:50 57:58 7.34 34.1 250 914 333
20 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:35:21 19:33:38 58:17 7.5 33.3 250 894 293
21 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:59:48 20:02:17 62:29 7.88 31.7 250 851 307
22 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:30:12 19:30:55 60:43 7.5 29.3 220 787 264
23 Andy C 0.773 18:42:17 19:42:55 60:38 13.43 29.0 390 779 505
24 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:40:17 18:31:45 51:28 4.94 28.3 140 760 179
25 Tom Mills 0.999 18:33:14 19:19:50 46:36 2.59 23.2 60 622 60
26 Colin Palmer 0.670 16:19:11 17:14:53 55:42 9.4 22.3 210 599 313
27 0.715 18:34:43 19:45:49 71:06 6.13 16.3 100 438 140

Aged Related Handicap Averages 7.2 37.3 271.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Robin Bell 0.615 18:43:22 19:41:19 57:57 7.86 43.3 340 1161 553
2 0.877 18:33:50 19:34:48 60:58 9.91 45.4 450 1218 513
3 Andy C 0.773 18:42:17 19:42:55 60:38 13.43 29.0 390 779 505
4 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:42:51 19:43:01 60:10 9.94 46.3 460 1242 490
5 Greg Best 0.802 18:26:17 19:25:58 59:41 8.31 44.5 370 1195 461
6 Andy Stott 0.780 18:35:11 19:34:56 57:29 7.6 46.1 350 1236 449
7 Vanessa Lawson 0.865 18:51:41 19:50:18 58:37 8.53 43.4 370 1164 428
8 Tom Baker 0.961 18:52:46 19:51:15 58:29 7.81 49.9 390 1340 406
9 0.780 18:17:58 19:17:04 59:06 7.23 42.9 310 1150 397

10 Sam Bridgewater 0.747 18:29:53 19:28:32 58:39 7.11 38.0 270 1019 361
11 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:25:41 19:24:51 59:10 7.73 40.1 310 1076 352
12 Shirley Robinson 0.751 18:29:52 19:27:50 57:58 7.34 34.1 250 914 333
13 Colin Palmer 0.670 16:19:11 17:14:53 55:42 9.4 22.3 210 599 313
14 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:59:48 20:02:17 62:29 7.88 31.7 250 851 307
15 Steve Williams 0.751 18:15:12 19:13:56 58:44 6.51 35.3 230 948 306
16 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:35:21 19:33:38 58:17 7.5 33.3 250 894 293
17 Mike Chard 0.847 18:28:38 19:25:56 57:18 6 40.0 240 1073 283
18 Rob Taylor 0.991 19:02:27 19:58:45 56:18 6.61 42.4 280 1137 283
19 0.790 18:30:27 19:23:15 52:48 5.21 42.2 220 1133 278
20 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:31:15 19:23:14 51:59 6.19 43.6 270 1170 276
21 0.765 18:15:23 19:13:37 58:14 5.75 36.5 210 980 275
22 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:30:12 19:30:55 60:43 7.5 29.3 220 787 264
23 Rhys Williams 0.892 18:50:20 19:48:36 58:16 6.02 38.2 230 1025 258
24 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:40:17 18:31:45 51:28 4.94 28.3 140 760 179
25 0.855 00:00:00 00:53:12 53:12 3.7 40.5 150 1088 176
26 0.715 18:34:43 19:45:49 71:06 6.13 16.3 100 438 140
27 Tom Mills 0.999 18:33:14 19:19:50 46:36 2.59 23.2 60 622 60
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